
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine 01
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'12.23
2 5 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.69
3 7 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'17.54
4 3 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'19.43
5 6 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.50
6 2 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'23.38
7 8 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'25.04
8 1 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'27.31
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Serie 2
1 4 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'22.14
2 5 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.28
3 7 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.45
4 6 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.56
5 3 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.11
6 2 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'31.71
7 8 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.30
8 1 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'35.42

    Pubblicata: 30/06/2012 ore 16:40

Serie 3
1 5 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'32.19
2 6 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'34.25
3 3 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'34.82
4 4 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.27
5 2 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'39.40
6 7 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'46.89
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Serie 4
1 5 DI VINCENZO Alice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'48.65
2 4 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'50.86
3 3 GELAINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'12.06
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Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine 01
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'12.23
2 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.69
3 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'17.54
4 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'19.43
5 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.50
6 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'22.14
7 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'23.38
8 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.28
9 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'25.04

10 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'27.31
11 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.45
12 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.56
13 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.11
14 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'31.71
15 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'32.19
16 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'34.25
17 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'34.82
18 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.30
19 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'35.42
20 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.27
21 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'39.40
22 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'46.89
23 DI VINCENZO Alice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'48.65
24 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'50.86
25 GELAINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'12.06
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